
Brookhaven National Laboratory 

Nuclear and Particle Physics 

Program Advisory Committee 

May 2012 

                      
                 e-mail                                                Name, Affiliation                  Term Expires 

                                                                                                                                                

dhbeck@uiuc.edu Douglas Beck*, Illinois 7/31/12 

cole@nevis.columbia.edu Brian Cole, Columbia 12/31/12 

dunlop@bnl.gov  Jamie Dunlop, BNL 3/31/15 

cggroup@comp.tamu.edu Carl Gagliardi, Texas A&M 12/31/12 

thomas.hemmick@stonybrook.edu  Thomas Hemmick, Stony Brook 7/31/13 

holt@anl.gov  Roy Holt, ANL 3/31/15 

vkoch@lbl.gov  Volker Koch, LBNL 3/31/15  

krishna@mit.edu Krishna Rajagopal, MIT 12/31/12  

rolandg@mit.edu  Gunther Roland, MIT 3/31/15 

jurgen.schukraft@cern.ch  Jurgen Schukraft, CERN 3/31/15 

werner.vogelsang@uni-tuebingen.de Werner Vogelsang, Tuebingen 12/31/12 

 

aronsons@bnl.gov Sam Aronson ex officio 

bond1@bnl.gov Peter Bond ex officio 

wfischer@bnl.gov Wolfram Fischer ex officio 

gordon@bnl.gov Howard Gordon ex officio 

lissauer@bnl.gov David Lissauer ex officio 

littenbe@bnl.gov Laurence Littenberg ex officio 

lowenst1@bnl.gov Derek Lowenstein ex officio 

ludlam@bnl.gov Tom Ludlam ex officio 

makdisi@bnl.gov Yousef Makdisi ex officio 

ozaki@bnl.gov Satoshi Ozaki ex officio 

pile@bnl.gov Phil Pile ex officio 

roser@bnl.gov Thomas Roser ex officio 

samios@bnl.gov Nick Samios ex officio 

vigdor@bnl.gov Steve Vigdor ex officio 

yamin@bnl.gov Peter Yamin** ex officio 

*Chair 

**Secretary 
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